MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

6:00 a.m.*

7:00 a.m.*

8:00 a.m.*

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Noon

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.*

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

Midnight

1:00 a.m.

2:00 a.m.

3:00 a.m.

4:00 a.m.

5:00 a.m.

Morning Classics with Jeff Koterba

Symphonic Sunrise with the Omaha Symphony (Follows the BBC News)

Morning Mozart (~7:30 a.m.)

Arts Today

Millennium of
Music

Early Music Now

Classical Guitar
Alive!

Midday Classics with Sherry Kennedy Brownrigg

Saturday Morning
Slowrise with
Fernando

Sunday Baroque

Chamber Music

American
Society of Lincoln
- Landscapes
Midday Mixtape with Ben Rasmussen A Joyful Noise
Saturday
Afternoon at the
Afternoon Classics with Allyson Jay Opera Carnegie Hall Live

Classical Commute with Coleen Cook

Arts Today

Friday Favorites

Classical Saturday
with Steve Weiler

Performance
Today Weekend

Symphonic
Connections with
Ernest Richardson

From The Top

Performance Today

The Score

Wind & Rhythm

New York
Philharmonic This
Week

Exploring Music

Symphonic
Chicago Connections with
Symphony Ernest Richardson SymphonyCast
Orchestra The Spanish Hour

WFMT Orchestra
Series

Nocturnes with Katrina Naraine

Modern Classics
with Allyson Jay

Concierto

Pipedreams

Reel Music

Feminine Fusion

Starlite Classics with Michael Moriarty

Nocturnes with
Katrina Naraine

*BBC News airs Monday-Friday, 6 a.m.,7a.m., 8 a.m., and 5 p.m.




