	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
6:00 a.m.*	Morning Classics with Jeff Koterba					Millennium of Music	Early Music Now
7:00 a.m.*	Symphonic Sunrise with the Omaha Symphony (Follows the BBC News) Morning Mozart (~7:30 a.m.)					Classical Guitar Alive!	
8:00 a.m.*	Arts Today						
9:00 a.m.	Midday Classics with Sherry Kennedy Brownrigg					Saturday Morning Slowrise with	Sunday Baroque
10:00 a.m.						Fernando	
11:00 a.m.						Chamber Music Society of Lincoln	American Landscapes
Noon	Midday Mixtape with Ben Rasmussen					Center	A Joyful Noise
1:00 p.m.	Afternoon Classics with Allyson Jay Friday Favorites					Saturday Afternoon at the Opera	Carnegie Hall Live
2:00 p.m.							
3:00 p.m.	Classical Commute with Coleen Cook					Classical Saturday with Steve Weiler	Performance Today Weekend
4:00 p.m.	Arts Today						
5:00 p.m.*						Symphonic Connections with	From The Top
3.00 p.m.						Ernest Richardson	Trom the rop
6:00 p.m.						The Score	New York Philharmonic This
7:00 p.m.	Performance Today					Wind & Rhythm	Week
8:00 p.m.	Exploring Music					Concierto	Pipedreams
9:00 p.m.	Chicago Symphony	Symphonic Connections with Ernest Richardson	SymphonyCast	WFMT Orchestra			
10:00 p.m.	Orchestra	The Spanish Hour	SymphonyCast	Series	Modern Classics with Allyson Jay	Reel Music	
11:00 p.m.	Nocturnes with Katrina Naraine					Feminine Fusion	Nocturnes with Katrina Naraine
Midnight							
1:00 a.m.							
2:00 a.m.							
3:00 a.m.					1		
4:00 a.m.	Starlite Classics with Michael Moriarty						
5:00 a.m.							
	*BBC News airs Monday-Friday, 6 a.m., 7 a.m., 8 a.m., and 5 p.m.						